LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-26

S. No. Date & Month Day Occasion

1 6 April Sunday Ram Navami

2 10 April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

3 13 April Sunday Baisakhi

4 14 April Monday Ambedkar jayanti

S 29 April Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti

6 30 April Wednesday Akshaya Tritiya

i 29 May Thursday Maharaja Pratap Jayanti
8 7 June Saturday Eid- Ul —Juha (Bakrid)

9 11 June Wednesday Sant Kabir Jayanti

10 27 July Sunday Teej

11 31 July Thursday Udham Singh Sahidi Diwas
12 9 August Saturday Raksha Bandhan

13 15 August Friday Independence Day

14 16 August Saturday Janmashtmi

15 22 September Monday Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti
16 23 September Tuesday |Haryana War Heroes/Sahidi Diwas
17 2 October Thursday Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra
18 7 October Tuesday Mahrishi Valmiki Jayanti
19 10 October Friday Karwa Chouth
20 20 October Monday Deepawali
21 22 October Wednesday | Gowardhan Poojal Vishwakarma Diwas
22 23 October Thursday Bhaiya Dooj
23 1 November Saturday Haryana Day

24 5 November Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
25 14 January Wednesday Makar Sankranti

26 20 January Tuesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
27 23 January Friday Basant Panchmi

28 26 January Monday Republic Day

29 1 February Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
30 15 February Sunday Maha Shivratri

31 4 March Wednesday Holi

32 5 March Thursday Dhulandi

33 23 March Monday Shahidi Diwas
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